Plg. Name Vorname Verein / Ort AK Pos Zielzeit Jg Stnr.
1. Nazari Darab Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU18 1 05:11 2003 541
2. Eisfeld Florian Familie Eisfeld-Stassfurt Ménner 1 05:26 1994 462
3. Miller Maurice Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten MJU18 2 05:54 2003 428
4. Kuspert Pascal Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU16 1 06:06 2005 520
5. Michael Jan Moritz Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU18 3 06:11 2003 429
6. Bothe Ben-Luca Ldderburg MJU14 1 06:12 2006 846
7. Eisfeld Jorg Familie Eisfeld-Stassfurt M50 1 06:15 1966 463
8. Wenzel Theo Volksbank Bérde-Bernburg eG Ménner 2 06:17 1999 491
9. Kocaoglu Aydin Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium MJU14 2 06:22 2007 409
10. Sqeireq Ibrahim Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU16 2 06:23 2004 538
11. Hausmann  Lucas Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU18 4 06:36 2003 430
12. Ahnelt Maximilian Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium MJU14 3 06:39 2007 406
13. Henschke Tim Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU18 5  06:42 2002 544
14. Fralkdort Lukas Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU18 6 06:45 2003 426
15. Strejcek Chiara Stalfurt WKU12 1 06:46 2008 822
16. Knopp Phil Levin Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium MJU14 4 06:47 2007 408
17. Stampnik Jens Wappiche M35 1 06:49 1984 451
18. Jur Lukas Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU14 5  06:51 2007 508
19. Kranich Ben Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium MJU14 6  06:53 2007 413
20. Neugebauer Florian Volksbank Bérde-Bernburg eG Ménner 3 06:56 1996 493
21. Al Najar Abdulrahman Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU16 3 07:00 2004 539
22. Bergholz Niklas Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium MJU14 7  07:03 2007 410
23. Dolezal Celina Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  WJ U161 07:04 2004 436
24. Harttrich Leoni PSV Bernburg wJu14 1 07:05 2007 448
24. Keienburg ~ Maximilian Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU16 4 07:05 2005 533
26. Ziegler Frieda PSV Bernburg WKU12 2  07:07 2009 450
27. Weck Pascal Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU14 8  07:10 2006 522
28. Schulze Finley Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MK U12 1 07:13 2008 512
29. Fabian Marie TSG Calbe WKU12 3 07115 2008 494
30. Nazari Nilufa Gaensefurther Sportbewegung WKU12 4 07:22 2009 446
31. Heider Valentina Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  WJU14 2 07:27 2007 421
31. Hartmann Jeremy Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU14 9 07:27 2006 526
33. Ritter Timo Hecklingen MKU10 1 07:28 2010 454
34. Wehrstedt  Lucas Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU16 5 07:30 2005 437
35. Gawron Joel Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU16 6 07:34 2004 438
36. Beier Erik Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium MJU14 10  07:44 2006 411
37. Roth Danny Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJ U14 11 07:51 2006 422
38. Wangemann Vincent Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU16 7 07:57 2005 525
39. Knape Marius Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJU16 8  07:58 2005 528
40. Sorgatz Lukas Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark MJ U14 12 08:00 2007 518
41, Stelter Bruno Sport und Karateschule Stalfurt MKU10 2  08:02 2011 547
42. Heider Minna Hermann Kasten Schule WKU12 5  08:07 2008 549
42. Schulter Jan Stalfurt MJuU18 7  08:07 2002 815
44, Hubner Jan Team Eisfeld-Stassfurt MJU14 13 08:10 2006 464
45. Siebert Romina Staffurt OT Neundorf W30 1 08:14 1987 457
45. Grimm Ricardo Staffurt OT Neundorf M35 2 0814 1980 456
47. Wassermann Sophie Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark WJU14 3 08:15 2007 503
48. Knabe Anna-Sophie Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark WJU14 4 08:16 2007 515
49. Veseli Kadri Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU16 9 08:17 2005 425
50. FraRdorf Domenik Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten  MJU16 10  08:18 2005 423
51. Dawils Larissa Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium WwJu14 5 0819 2007 405
52. Schwarzkopf Arjen Stalfurt MKU10 3  08:22 2010 821
52. Keller Valeria Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium WKU12 6  08:22 2008 404
52. Schmelzer ~ Phoebe Hecklingen WJu14 6 08:22 2007 412
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Plg. Name

55. Ahaus
55. Krzepek
57. Hohler
58. Knigge
59. Weichert

60. Freudenberg

60. Fahrland
60. Knabe
63. Loffler
64. Nazari
65. Stelzner
66. Kihn
67. Zaschke
68. Zaschke
69. Gorlach
70. Sommer

70. Eichelbaum

70. Kliebisch

73. Schneeberg

73. Homeyer
75. Loffler
76. Giinther
77. Koch

78. Frank
79. Rogner
80. Sqeireg
81. Lowitsch
82. Bernhardt
83. Gohr
83. Schonherr
85. Harnisch
86. Kobert
87. Krumm
88. Voges
89. Burkart
90. Emmerich
91. Jahn

92. Harttrich
92. Kocaoglu
94. Luckau
94. Sehmisch
96. Klebs
97. Eule

98. Rdgner
99. Reppin
99. Kreuzer
101. Frakdorf
102. Konig
103. Kdpke
103. Nicolai
105. StrauB
105. Nitsche
107. Burkart
108. Aufzug
109. Rindert
110.
111. Blume
111. Brandt

Glockemann

Vorname

Nele
Ralph
Joline
Sophie
Lisa

Til

Nelly
Sara

Tim

Arzu
Pepe
Angelina
Jan
Rieke Lucie
Denise
Vivien Jasmin
Tino
Maximilian
Jasmin
Justin
Jan

Max
Cora

lan Antony
Rosalie
Sidre
Lucy
Nina
Lucas
Aileen
Amy
Tobias
Paulina
Hannah
Pauline
John
Charlotte
Michelle
Berfin
Merle

Ute

Emily
Pascal
Anke
Nataly
Manuela
Josefine
Tim

Luca
Janne Erik
Juna May
Leonard
Caroline

Summer-Chayenne

Niklas

Lilly Tabea
Helena
Monique

Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
www.springer-sport.de

Verein / Ort

Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium

Glisten

Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium
Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium

Magdeburg

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
PSV Bernburg
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Volksbank Bérde-Bernburg eG
Volksbank Bérde-Bernburg eG
Bernburg

Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten
Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Grundschule Férderstedt

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Stadtwerke Stalfurt GmbH
Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium

Hecklinegn OT Gansefurth
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Aschersleben

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten
Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten
Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten
Stadtwerke Stalfurt GmbH
Gemeinschaftsschule Hermann Kasten
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Westdorf

Aschersleben

Léderburg

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium

Léderburg
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AK

WJ U14
M50

WJ U14
WJ U14
Frauen
MK U12
WJ U14
WJ U14
MK U8
WJ U16
MK U10
WJ U14
M45

WK U8
WJ U14
Frauen
Manner
Manner
WJ U18
MJ U18
MK U12
MJ U14
WJ U14
MJ U14
WK U12
WJ U14
WK U12
Frauen
MK U12
W30

WK U8
MJ U16
WK U12
WK U10
WJ U14
MK U10
WK U10
WJ U18
WJ U18
WJ U14
W50

WK U8
MJ U16
W35

WJ U18
W50

WJ U18
MJ U16
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U10
WK U10
WK U8
MK U8
WJ U16
WK U12
WJ U18

Pos Zielzeit

08:23
08:23
08:26
08:31
08:33
08:36
08:36
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:40
08:42
08:44
08:45
08:51
08:54
08:54
08:54
08:56
08:56
3 08:57
14 08:58
14 08:59
15  09:03
7 09:04
15  09:05
8  09:08
09:12
09:15
09:15
09:18
09:19
09:22
09:24
09:27
09:28
09:31
09:43
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:49
09:51
09:53
09:57
09:57
10:03
10:07
10:10
10:10
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:19
10:22
10:22
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Jg

2007
1968
2007
2007
1996
2009
2007
2007
2012
2005
2011
2007
1973
2013
2007
1997
1997
1990
2003
2003
2009
2006
2007
2007
2009
2006
2008
1996
2008
1989
2012
2005
2008
2010
2006
2010
2010
2003
2003
2007
1966
2014
2005
1980
2003
1967
2003
2005
2012
2013
2012
2011
2010
2013
2013
2004
2008
2003

Stnr.

403
459
414
419
816
473
517
514
477
524
814
516
447
445
500
490
492
819
432
424
476
513
506
826
479
540
474
402
417
839
441
536
407
483
460
472
475
434
433
415
545
443
527
468
435
838
427
529
439
442
444
831
461
834
482
532
418
836
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Plg.

111.
114.
114.
114.
17.
118.
119.
119.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
129.
131.
132.
133.
133.
135.
135.
137.
137.
137.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
145.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
156.
156.
159.
160.
161.
162.

Name

Lenz
Gottschling
Gottschling
Schmidt
Aufzug
Hartmann
Hartmann
Sydow
Bernicke
Tebarts
Tebarts
Tebarts
Heider
Ebeling
Seidel
Krzepek
Geist
Schmelzer
Hoerrmann
Rusev
Schellmann
Bestel
Bestel
Bestel
Heinrich
Wagner
Nickel
Hartmann
Sydow
Kuske
Glockemann
Kunz
Schmelzer
Kunz

Otto
Fockler
Henning
Horrmann
Tietze
Drescher
Rogner
Rogner
Kunz

Geist
Sobotta
Held
Stolzki
Frieser
Weilbrod
Rudolph
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Vorname

Heike
Timon
Marcus
Steffen
Sidney-Annabelle
Lennox
Annabell
Jenifer
Zoe Lara
Emil
Manuel
Karolin
Annamaria
Fabian
Benjamin
Jessica
Malina
Charlotte
Mattes
Kamen
Carlotta
Stefanie
Melina
Enrico
Maximilian
Stella
Matthias
Doreen
Dean Rupert Mitch
Josy

Nils

Alicio Leonardo
Henriette
Steven
Antonia
Brunno
Carina
Annelie
Lukas
Amira
Frank
Raphael
Emina
Cinnart
Ben
Pauline
Josie
Silvia
Kerstin
Sina

Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
www.springer-sport.de

Verein / Ort

Gansefurther DFG

Léderburg

Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium
Dr.-Frank-Gymnasium

Loderburg

Stalfurt

Stalfurt

Grundschule Loderburg

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)

Glisten

Glisten

Glsten

Hermann Kasten Schule
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Glisten

Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Hecklingen

Hecklingen

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Grlin weil Giersleben

Grin weil Giersleben

Grin weil Giersleben

Forderstedt

Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Forderstedt

Stalfurt

Léderburg

Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Ganztags-Sekundarschule Am Tierpark
Stalfurt

Hecklingen

Stalfurt

Stalfurt

Forderstedt

Stalfurt

Gaensefurther Sportbewegung
Uhland-Schule

Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)
Feuerwehr Neundorf (Anhalt)

Stalfurt

Hecklingen

Hecklingen

Lok Schénebeck

Lok Schénebeck

Stadtwerke StaRfurt GmbH

Stadtwerke Stalfurt GmbH

Stalfurt

AK

W50
MK U8
M35
M55
WK U8
MJ U14
WK U8
Frauen
WK U8
MK U8
M40
W35
WJ U16
MJ U14
MK U12
Frauen
WK U8
WK U8
MK U12
MK U8
WK U12
W30
WK U8
M40
MK U8
WJ U14
M40
W35
MK U8
WJ U14
MK U12
MK U8
WK U8
M35
Frauen
MK U8
W35
WK U8
MK U10
WK U10
M35
MK U8
Frauen
MK U8
MK U8
WK U12
WK U10
W55
W55
Frauen

Pos Zielzeit
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10:22
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:30
10:33
10:33
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:45
10:50
10:51
10:57
11:02
11:02
11:05
11:12
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:23
11:24
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:42
11:54
11:55
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:46
12:55
12:56
13:05

Jg

1968
2018
1983
1963
2014
2007
2013
1992
2012
2012
1979
1982
2004
2007
2008
1994
2013
2013
2008
2012
2008
1988
2015
1976
2014
2007
1979
1982
2017
2007
2008
2012
2016
1983
1999
2013
1982
2014
2011
2011
1981
2012
1990
2015
2015
2009
2010
1961
1964
1992
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833
817
420
832
835
840
843
841
470
825
824
823
548
496
495
458
550
829
837
480
502
465
467
466
847
501
845
842
844
521
498
i
830
811
849
848
850
440
813
471
469
478
812
827
828
487
484
400
401
820



